42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

001 HA Halter Mares - FLORIDA FUTURITY
1 393 ROHARA HERMES JOE ALBERTI MARIKATE MATTHEWS

002 Arabian Halter Mares - FLORIDA FUTURITY

No Entries

003 HA Halter Geldings - FLORIDA FUTURITY

1 389 ROHARA MARCS THE JOE ALBERTI ROHARA ARABIANS OR MADDY
SPOT WINER

004 Arabian Halter Geldings - FLORIDA FUTURITY
1 405 MK DIONYSIS MARCY MUSCOLO AMY FLEMING

005 Arabian Halter Stallions - FLORIDA FUTURITY
No Entries

006 NSH Mares - All Ages - District Championship

No Entries

007 NSH Stallions & Geldings - All Ages - District Championship

No Entries

008 Arabian Country Pleasure Driving - Open
No Entries
009 Reining Seat Equitation - 17 Yrs & Under

No Entries

010 HA Country English Pleasure - AOTR

1 431 TANKISO NG ALEXANDRA PETRUZZELLI ALEXANDRA PETRUZZELLI
2 356 VIN DIESEL ANDREA HOLLAND ANDREA HOLLAND
3 286 BROOKS N DUNN AVA LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM

011 Arabian Western Pleasure - Ladies & Gentlemen
1 414 TF SIR PRIZE LAURIE ANN SALMI DIMITRI & BARBARA DELGADO

012 Walk/Trot Country/English Pleasure Equitation-10 Yrs & Under

1 432 LIJR MATERIAL GIRL LUCIANA HERNANDEZ TESS MORENO/MARIE BARROW
2 350 MINNIEVAN VALENTINA PERRICONE MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE
3 397 SNOW DANCE BR HALLEY KERN JENNIFER KERN
4 291 LA ISLA BONITA MORGAN LONG MORGAN LONG
5 351 SF BLOND AMBITION ISABELLA PERRICONE MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place
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358
310
372
280
288
290
437

328
341

408

307

372
430

321

407
448
274

342
314
335

360
341
396

Horse

BLUE MOON V
EXX RATED

HA SUNNDANCE
VINCENZO
VERLADA

SKY MASTERSON
SHAKKAN

CREED SDA
S JUSTACSPRESIVE

NET WORTH LOA

ARMONI GA

HA SUNNDANCE
WM J CONTRIBUTION

NF TRILEE

VEYRON
WS TRUFFLES
FAN THE FLAME

ACTION TOI LOA
BOGHAZI
PRESIDIO DGL

CSP LAYLA
S JUSTACSPRESIVE
BR EXPRESS NOBILITY

12/03/2011 7:14 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

(561) 784-4632

Class Description
Shown By Owner

013 IABS Arabian Country English Pleasure - Junior Horse

No Entries

014 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - AAOTR

MARJORIE JOY CARR MARIJORIE JOY CARR

RENEE R. PELZMAN RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
CARINA MILES RHONDA OR CARINA MILES
ROBIN FORD ROBIN FORD

W BRYCE LARAWAY CHERYL OR BRYCE LARAWAY
AVA LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM

MARJORIE BULONE MARIJORIE BULONE

015 Arabian Show Hack - ATR

LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH DR JASON OR LYRIC HERSH
ARNETTE DELEON ARNETTE DELEON

016 NSH Country Pleasure - Open - District Championship
JOHN RANNENBERG LINDA MUSSO

017 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JTR

SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

SARA LOHBAUER RHONDA OR CARINA MILES

SARAH JANE ROGERS JACKIE VIHLEN OR SARAH ROGERS

JADE NELSON MICHELLE STUPANS AND JADE
NELSON

ASHLEY PERRY LORIM COOPER

TAYLOR TUCKER TAYLOR TUCKER

JULIA CANADY DEBORAH WRIGHT HOUGHTON

018 HA English Pleasure - Open

No Entries

019 HA Show Hack - ATR

ARNETTE DELEON ARNETTE DELEON
BRENNA HARPER BRENNA HARPER
KATHY MILAVIC KATHY MILAVIC

020 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Select Rider

MARJORIE JOY CARR MARIJORIE JOY CARR
HOLLY RICKOLT ARNETTE DELEON
MARCI SEGER MARCI SEGER
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

021 HA Western Pleasure - Ladies & Gentlemen

No Entries

022 Hunt Seat Equitation - 17 Yrs & Under

1 305 MAVICA SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

2 407 VEYRON ASHLEY PERRY LORI M COOPER

3 280 VINCENZO SARA LOHBAUER ROBIN FORD

4 439 SHEZA RISING STARR SYDNEE CROW ADEL TENNYSON

5 321 NF TRILEE JADE NELSON MICHELLE STUPANS AND JADE
NELSON

6 274 FAN THE FLAME JULIA CANADY DEBORAH WRIGHT HOUGHTON

7 312 POPULAR ROMANCE CAROLYN COOPER LORI M COOPER

023 Arabian Western Pleasure - ATR

1 323 LS ESPECIALADI MARIEL WRENCH TONI ROBINSON
2 399 JOYS JULIETTE ALIXANDRA MITCHELL SUSAN LEE
3 446 BALLISTIC BEY KIM A. BOLSER-AUMEN KIM A. BOLSER-AUMEN
4 401 CASANOVA GOLD ANGELA CREEL ANGELA CREEL
5 436 PISTOL PETE SOA COLLEEN SMITH COLLEEN SMITH

024 HA Country English Pleasure - Junior Horse
1 366 RA GIFT OF FIRE PERI TILGHMAN ROBERT & KAYREN JOST
2 284 MY CHAMINADE THEL MARQUEZ DIANE F LAPHAM

025 Walk/Trot Western/Hunter Pleasure Equitation - 10 Yrs & Under
1 352 RED STATUS SYMBOL  SOPHIE KAUDERER ELIZABETH HODGE
2 327 STAR AFIRE HALEY GOOD SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
3 448 WS TRUFFLES MADALYN TUCKER TAYLOR TUCKER
4 319 ILOST MYSOCK HAILEY WISE ROBIN FORD
5 290 SKY MASTERSON MORGAN LONG DIANE F LAPHAM
6 296 RAGS TO RUBIES JENNA FERRIN MARTINE DONLAN
7 420 GOLD DUST B LARA ROBERTS MICHAEL, ] WOMBLE

026 HA Hunter Pleasure - Limit
1 308 DS STRIKE UP THE BAND LORRAINE MIKOSZ CAMILLE MCCUTCHEON
2 324 MO BETTA JODI TUPLER JODI TUPLER

027 IABS HA English Pleasure - Junior Horse

No Entries
028 NSH Pleasure Driving - Open - District Championship
No Entries
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 342
2 314
1 273
2 306
3 320
4 315
1 308
2 305
3 312
4 303
5 295
6 421
1 313
1 316
2 341
3 283
4 360
1 408
2 449
3 381

(561) 784-4632

Class Description

Horse Shown By Owner

029 HA Show Hack - Open
ACTION TOI LOA ARNETTE DELEON ARNETTE DELEON
BOGHAZI LORI M COOPER BRENNA HARPER

030 HA Western Pleasure - ATR
PARTY AT THE RITZ BARBARA APONTE BARBARA APONTE
WR ISABELLA SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
GOLD COUNTRY KERI SCHENTER KERI SCHENTER
BROOKS N DUN IHF KORINNE HARPER KORINNE HARPER

031 Arabian English Pleasure - Open

No Entries

032 HA Hunter Pleasure - JOTR
DS STRIKE UP THE BAND CAMILLE MCCUTCHEON CAMILLE MCCUTCHEON
MAVICA SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
POPULAR ROMANCE CAROLYN COOPER LORIM COOPER
CAROLS PICASSO ELISABETH DICHIARA ELISABETH DICHIARA
ROHARA VENETIAN SHAWNA FRENCH BAPTISTE SOLITA OR SHAWNA

FRENCH

BOSTON LEGAL TTF COLE BREWER COLE BREWER

033 Saddle Seat Equitation - 17 Yrs & Under
BEY BERRIES N CREAM CAROLYN COOPER KRISTIN TURNER

034 Arabian Country English Pleasure - AOTR
NIGHTLEI ASHLEY BARBER SAMANTHA OR ASHLEY BARBER
S JUSTACSPRESIVE ARNETTE DELEON ARNETTE DELEON
TIGER EQ DIANE F LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM
CSP LAYLA MARIJORIE JOY CARR MARIJORIE JOY CARR

035 NSH Western Pleasure - Amateur - District Championship

No Entries

036 HA Country English Pleasure - Open
NET WORTH LOA JOHN RANNENBERG LINDA MUSSO
NEVER ENUFF MARTHA MURDOCK MARTHA MURDOCK
SA PUTIN ON THE RITZ JOE ALBERTI ROBERT JANECKI
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show Sally Dunn - Secretary

11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 432 LJR MATERIAL GIRL
2 351 SF BLOND AMBITION
3 397 SNOW DANCE BR

4 291 LA ISLA BONITA

5 350 MINNIEVAN

1 340 HA DUTCH TREAT

Ju—

280 VINCENZO

2 430 WM J CONTRIBUTION
3 448 WS TRUFFLES

4 321 NF TRILEE

5 274 FAN THE FLAME

6 307 ARMONI GA

Ju—

400 ECLIPSEE MW
2 411 MM VERDICT
3 405 MK DIONYSIS

—

357 GHAZIMOTO
2 285 GAME ON

313 BEY BERRIES N CREAM

1

2 395 LBF SMOOTH MOVE

3 417 KISSIN AFIRE

4 441 HS ENERGIZED

5 381 SA PUTIN ON THE RITZ
1 354 STARSTRUCK PR

2 333 DA TRIPOLLI

12/03/2011 7:14 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

(561) 784-4632

Class Description

Shown By Owner

037 Walk/Trot Country/English Pleasure - 10 Yrs & Under
LUCIANA HERNANDEZ TESS MORENO/MARIE BARROW
ISABELLA PERRICONE MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE
HALLEY KERN JENNIFER KERN
MORGAN LONG MORGAN LONG
VALENTINA PERRICONE MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE

038 Arabian Show Hack - Open
DWANE HANKINS TARRI OR DAVID BAUER

039 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JOTR

SARA LOHBAUER ROBIN FORD

SARAH JANE ROGERS JACKIE VIHLEN OR SARAH ROGERS

TAYLOR TUCKER TAYLOR TUCKER

JADE NELSON MICHELLE STUPANS AND JADE
NELSON

JULIA CANADY DEBORAH WRIGHT HOUGHTON

SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

040 TIABS Arabian Western Pleasure - Junior Horse

RICK GERVASIO MARTA WASIAK
JOHN POWER MINDY MILWEE
MARCY MUSCOLO AMY FLEMING

041 HA English Pleasure - ATR

ANDREA HOLLAND ANDREA HOLLAND
AVA LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM

042 HA Country English Pleasure - Select Rider

GINA PENGUE KRISTIN TURNER
MARCI SEGER MARCI SEGER
EMILY DOUGLAS MARCY MUSCOLO
ADEL TENNYSON LINDA PIZZONIA
ROBERT JANECKI ROBERT JANECKI

043 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Open

CHRISTY HIGMAN CLEMENTS GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC
JENNIFER E PRICE SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show

11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 380 AWESOME ECHO AF

2 362 ROHARA EMIR

3 437 SHAKKAN

4 422 HEARTBREAKER PGN
5 433 MISTER IRRESISTIBLE
1 306 WR ISABELLA

2 412 NICHOLAS OF SOHO

1 440 HS CRYSTAL

2 443 SPECIAL CAF

3 296 RAGS TO RUBIES

1 273 PARTY AT THE RITZ

2 306 WR ISABELLA

3 320 GOLD COUNTRY

4 315 BROOKS N DUN IHF

1 353 HF ILLUSTRIOUS

2 313 BEY BERRIES N CREAM
1 444 MAGNUM ENCORE

2 367 TF AFRIKHAN MAGIK
3 414 TF SIR PRIZE

12/03/2011 7:14 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Class Description

Shown By Owner
044 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Open
NADIA SWANE POEL BRANDY JOHNSON
PERI TILGHMAN JOGE ARCE-LARA
LESLIE ELLEN COX MARIJORIE BULONE
KRISTIN ROBERTS SUSAN DAVIDSON
TARYN SYLVIA CLARA OR LEONARD CAIN

045 AHA Western Horsemanship Medal - JTR
SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

ALESSA CRANER ALESSA CRANER

046 NSH Saddle Seat Equitation - District Championship

No Entries

047 HA Hunter Pleasure - Open

ELIZABETH PIZZONIA LINDA PIZZONIA
KAMERON KICKLIGHTER CATHY PERRYMAN
LAURIE ANN SALMI MARTINE DONLAN
048 HA Western Pleasure - AOTR
BARBARA APONTE BARBARA APONTE
SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

KERI SCHENTER
KORINNE HARPER

KERI SCHENTER
KORINNE HARPER

049 AHA Reining Seat Medal - 17 Y Under

No Entries

050 HA Mounted Native Costume - ATR

RACHEL RETALEATO
CAROLYN COOPER

NANCY MARSH
KRISTIN TURNER

051 Arabian Western Pleasure - Open

DALE BROWN AMY HEBERT
PERI TILGHMAN CURTIS WESTLEY
LAURIE ANN SALMI DIMITRI & BARBARA DELGADO

052 NSH Five-Gaited - Open - District Championship

No Entries
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show

11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 326 PEACH FLAMBEY
2 325 IF AVALANCHE

3 324 MO BETTA

1 287 TOI TROUBLE

2 336 AFIRES NOBLEST
3 419 CALIENTE NA

1 444 MAGNUM ENCORE
2 446 BALLISTIC BEY

3 401 CASANOVA GOLD
4 400 ECLIPSEE MW

1 316 NIGHTLEI

2 317 VERY HUCK

1 307 ARMONI GA

2 280 VINCENZO

3 291 LA ISLA BONITA

4 301 LAST GOODBYE++++//

1 366 RA GIFT OF FIRE

1 366 RA GIFT OF FIRE

12/03/2011 7:14 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

053 HA Hunter Pleasure - AAOTR

CASEY BLACK
JEANNE BLACK
JODI TUPLER

054 Arabian English Pleasure - ATR

AVA LAPHAM
JENNIFFER BATE
HOLLY RICKOLT

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

JEANNE BLACK
JEANNE BLACK
JODI TUPLER

DIANE F LAPHAM
JAMES OR LINDA NIEBRUGGE
REBECCA HAINES

055 Arabian Western Pleasure - AOTR

AMY HEBERT

KIM A. BOLSER-AUMEN
ANGELA CREEL
MARTA WASIAK

AMY HEBERT

KIM A. BOLSER-AUMEN
ANGELA CREEL
MARTA WASIAK

055A SHA 2 Year Old Walk-Trot Under Saddle Championship

No Entries

056 Arabian Native Mounted Costume - Open

ASHLEY BARBER
ASHLEY BARKETT

SAMANTHA OR ASHLEY BARBER
MICHELE BARKETT

056A Youth Halter Showmanship - 17 Yrs & Under

SYDNEY LANDERS

SARA LOHBAUER
MORGAN LONG
ETHAN SCOTT KREHL

GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

ROBIN FORD
MORGAN LONG
MARTHA MURDOCK & HRH LLC

057 HA Halter Mares - 2 Years & Under - AOTH

No Entries

058 HA Halter Mares - 3 Years & Over - AOTH

ROBERT JOST

ROBERT & KAYREN JOST

059 HA Halter Mares - AOTH Championship

ROBERT JOST

ROBERT & KAYREN JOST

060 HA Halter Geldings - 2 Years & Under - AOTH

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 7 of 34

www.gaitkeeper.com



42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

061 HA Halter Geldings - 3 Years & Over - AOTH

1 449 NEVER ENUFF MERRI MURDOCK-KREHL MARTHA MURDOCK
2 421 BOSTON LEGAL TTF COLE BREWER COLE BREWER
3 335 PRESIDIO DGL KATHY MILAVIC KATHY MILAVIC

062 HA Halter Geldings - AOTH Championship

449 NEVER ENUFF MERRI MURDOCK-KREHL MARTHA MURDOCK
2 421 BOSTON LEGAL TTF COLE BREWER COLE BREWER

—_

063 Arabian Halter Mares - 2 Years & Under - AOTH

1 371 HEVERH FRANK HENNESSEY HENNESSEY ARABIAN LLC
2 403 CARRIEANN AMES MARY SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
3 369 GIULIANA ROBIN R DEANGELIS ROBIN R AND RICKI R DEANGELIS
4 413 ZAMA DP DIMITRI DELGADO ANIBAL OR VASILIKI DELGADO
064 Arabian Halter Mares - 3 Years & Over - AOTH
1 402 PEARL OF MAGNUM GA MARY SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
065 Arabian Halter Mares - AOTH Championship
1 402 PEARL OF MAGNUM GA MARY SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
2 403 CARRIEANN AMES MARY SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
066 Arabian Halter Geldings - 2 Years & Under - AOTH
1 384 GIANCARLO JPR SEAN MAHER SEAN MAHER
067 Arabian Halter Geldings - 3 Years & Over - AOTH
1 307 ARMONI GA SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
2 400 ECLIPSEE MW MARTA WASIAK MARTA WASIAK
3 380 AWESOME ECHO AF BRANDY JOHNSON BRANDY JOHNSON
4 405 MK DIONYSIS AMY FLEMING AMY FLEMING
068 Arabian Halter Geldings - AOTH Championship
1 307 ARMONI GA SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
2 384 GIANCARLO JPR SEAN MAHER SEAN MAHER
069 Arabian Halter Stallions - 2 Years & Under - AOTH
1 406 BH VIRTUOSO ROBERT A BURTON ROBERT A OR JUDITH A BURTON IV
2 279 LECHSTAZJAS ECLIPSE KRISTIE KROSLACK KRISTIE & KARISA KROSLACK
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show

11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 385 IMMAR
2 415 SIRPREMACY DP
3 302 INDEPEN+++//
1 385 IMMAR
2 415 SIRPREMACY DP
1 449 NEVER ENUFF
1 326 PEACH FLAMBEY
1 351 SF BLOND AMBITION
2 431 TANKISO NG
3 335 PRESIDIO DGL
4 356 VIN DIESEL
5 313 BEY BERRIES N CREAM
6 286 BROOKS N DUNN
7 314 BOGHAZI
417 KISSIN AFIRE
441 HS ENERGIZED
1 478 HAIL AFIRE
2 368 PAPASHA
1 357 GHAZIMOTO
2 314 BOGHAZI
3 313 BEY BERRIES N CREAM

12/03/2011 7:14 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

070 Arabian Halter Stallions - 3 Years & Over - AOTH

BRANDY JOHNSON

DIMITRI DELGADO
JAMES HAY

SANDY DAMATO & NEW VISION
FARM

DIMITRI & VASILIKI DELGADO
JAMES HAY

071 Arabian Halter Stallions - AOTH Championship

BRANDY JOHNSON

DIMITRI DELGADO

SANDY DAMATO & NEW VISION
FARM

DIMITRI & VASILIKI DELGADO

071A SHA Pleasure Driving Championship

No Entries

072 HA Country Pleasure Driving - Open

MERRI MURDOCK-KREHL

MARTHA MURDOCK

073 NSH Hunter Pleasure - Open - District Championship

CASEY BLACK

JEANNE BLACK

074 HA Country English Pleasure - ATR

MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE
ALEXANDRA PETRUZZELLI
KATHY MILAVIC

ANDREA HOLLAND

CAROLYN COOPER

AVA LAPHAM

BRENNA HARPER

EMILY DOUGLAS

ADEL TENNYSON

MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE
ALEXANDRA PETRUZZELLI
KATHY MILAVIC

ANDREA HOLLAND

KRISTIN TURNER

DIANE F LAPHAM

BRENNA HARPER

MARCY MUSCOLO

LINDA PIZZONIA

075 TABS Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse

ALIXANDRA MITCHELL
PERI TILGHMAN

JAMES OR LINDA NIEBRUGGE
FRANK OR SARA CHISHOLM

076 UPHA Challenge Cup - 17 Years & Under

LIAN OTEIZA
BRENNA HARPER
CAROLYN COOPER

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
077 Walk/Trot Western/Hunter Pleasure - 10 Year & Under
1 352 RED STATUS SYMBOL SOPHIE KAUDERER ELIZABETH HODGE
2 290 SKY MASTERSON MORGAN LONG DIANE F LAPHAM
3 327 STAR AFIRE HALEY GOOD SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
4 296 RAGS TO RUBIES JENNA FERRIN MARTINE DONLAN
5 448 WS TRUFFLES MADALYN TUCKER TAYLOR TUCKER
6 319 ILOST MYSOCK HAILEY WISE ROBIN FORD
7 303 CAROLS PICASSO MCKENZIE JOHNSON ELISABETH DICHIARA
8 420 GOLD DUSTB LARA ROBERTS MICHAEL, ] WOMBLE
078 HA Hunter Pleasure - JTR
1 305 MAVICA SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
2 271 VERSAGIO BRITTANY HOLMES BETTY MORRIS
3 329 JUST FOOLIN AROUND SAVANNA BEALE PREMIER ARABIANS LLC
4 308 DS STRIKE UP THE BAND CAMILLE MCCUTCHEON CAMILLE MCCUTCHEON
5 439 SHEZA RISING STARR SYDNEE CROW ADEL TENNYSON
6 421 BOSTON LEGAL TTF COLE BREWER COLE BREWER
7 296 RAGS TO RUBIES SHAWNA FRENCH MARTINE DONLAN
079 IABS HA Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse
1 440 HS CRYSTAL ELIZABETH PIZZONIA LINDA PIZZONIA
2 363 BELLA EL BEY SF PERI TILGHMAN SHARON DAVIS
3 443 SPECIAL CAF KAMERON KICKLIGHTER CATHY PERRYMAN
4 271 VERSAGIO BRITTANY HOLMES BETTY MORRIS
080 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Ladies & Gentlemen
1 354 STARSTRUCK PR CHRISTY HIGMAN CLEMENTS GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC
2 397 SNOW DANCE BR JENNIFER KERN JENNIFER KERN
081 Lead Line
1 301 LAST GOODBYE++++// ETHAN SCOTT KREHL MARTHA MURDOCK & HRH LLC
1 330 PROMISE THE MOON JARED HERSH LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH
1 420 GOLD DUST B ALI ROBERTS MICHAEL, ] WOMBLE
1 447 HES BUCK NAKED REECE BROWN JENNIFER BROWN
082 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Ladies & Gentlemen
No Entries
083 HA Western Pleasure - Select Rider
1 273 PARTY AT THE RITZ BARBARA APONTE BARBARA APONTE

12/03/2011 7:14 pm
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place

—_

O 01O\ AW —

(O O S

Nbr Horse

432
350

445
409

353

310
358
290
330
288
478
422
380
450
280

316
341
283
333
442

317

296

447
315

LJR MATERIAL GIRL
MINNIEVAN

SHAMPAAIGN
VERTUOSA

HF ILLUSTRIOUS

EXX RATED

BLUE MOON V

SKY MASTERSON
PROMISE THE MOON
VERLADA

HAIL AFIRE
HEARTBREAKER PGN
AWESOME ECHO AF
MPA MIKASA
VINCENZO

NIGHTLEI

S JUSTACSPRESIVE
TIGER EQ

DA TRIPOLLI

RING OF FIRE WB

VERY HUCK

RAGS TO RUBIES

HES BUCK NAKED
BROOKS N DUN IHF

12/03/2011 7:14 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

084 UPHA Walk/Trot - 10 Years & Under

LUCIANA HERNANDEZ
VALENTINA PERRICONE

TESS MORENO/MARIE BARROW
MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE

085 Arabian English Pleasure - Junior Horse

No Entries

086 IABS HA Western Pleasure - Junior Horse

DALE BROWN
JOHN POWER

087 Arabian Park - Open

No Entries

SUSAN T LONG
TONI ROBINSON

088 HA Mounted Native Costume - Open

CHRISTY HIGMAN CLEMENTS

NANCY MARSH

089 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - AATR

RENEE R. PELZMAN
MARIJORIE JOY CARR
AVA LAPHAM

LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH
W BRYCE LARAWAY
ALIXANDRA MITCHELL
KRISTIN ROBERTS
BRANDY JOHNSON
SAMANTHA BARBER
ROBIN FORD

RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
MARJORIE JOY CARR

DIANE F LAPHAM

LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH
CHERYL OR BRYCE LARAWAY
JAMES OR LINDA NIEBRUGGE
SUSAN DAVIDSON

BRANDY JOHNSON

ALEXANDRA BLANKENSHIP
ROBIN FORD

090 Arabian Country English Pleasure - ATR

SAMANTHA BARBER
HOLLY RICKOLT
DIANE F LAPHAM
SAVANNA BEALE
SYDNEY LANDERS

ASHLEY BARKETT

SAMANTHA OR ASHLEY BARBER
ARNETTE DELEON
DIANE F LAPHAM

SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

MICHELE BARKETT

091 HA Hunter Pleasure - Select Rider

SHAWNA FRENCH

092 HA Western Pleasure - Open

DALE BROWN
LORI M COOPER

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

MARTINE DONLAN

JENNIFER BROWN
KORINNE HARPER
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

093 Arabian Hunt Seat Medal - 17 Years & Under

1 280 VINCENZO SARA LOHBAUER ROBIN FORD

2 305 MAVICA SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
3 407 VEYRON ASHLEY PERRY LORIM COOPER

4 430 WM J CONTRIBUTION RACHEL RETALEATO JACKIE VIHLEN OR SARAH ROGERS
5 312 POPULAR ROMANCE CAROLYN COOPER LORI M COOPER

6 303 CAROLS PICASSO ELISABETH DICHIARA ELISABETH DICHIARA

094 HA Country English Pleasure - Ladies & Gentlemen

1 356 VIN DIESEL CHRISTY HIGMAN CLEMENTS ANDREA HOLLAND
2 449 NEVER ENUFF MARTHA MURDOCK MARTHA MURDOCK
3 381 SAPUTIN ON THE RITZ NADIA SWANE POEL ROBERT JANECKI
4 313 BEY BERRIES N CREAM GINA PENGUE KRISTIN TURNER
5 417 KISSIN AFIRE MARCY MUSCOLO MARCY MUSCOLO

095 Arabian Reining - Open
1 446 BALLISTIC BEY DALE BROWN KIM A. BOLSER-AUMEN

096 HA Reining - Open

No Entries

097 Arabian Trail - Western - Open
1 398 GF JULLYENS JOY RICK GERVASIO SUSAN LEE
2 359 RS LOCOMOTION JOY CARR MARIJORIE JOY CARR
3 399 JOYS JULIETTE RICK GERVASIO SUSAN LEE

097A Arabian Trail - English - Open
302 INDEPEN+++/ MARTHA MURDOCK JAMES HAY
1 359 RS LOCOMOTION JOY CARR MARIJORIE JOY CARR
2 299 VMA KHAHPUR KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
KHOPI+++/

098 HA Trail - Western - Open

1 273 PARTY AT THE RITZ BARBARA APONTE BARBARA APONTE
098A Half-Arabian Trail - English - Open
1 301 LAST GOODBYE++++/  MARTHA MURDOCK MARTHA MURDOCK & HRH LLC
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

099 Arabian Halter Fillies - Weanlings

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

1 429 LA VIOLETTA ERIC WOLFE JOHN & CARRIE TURNER

2 390 ROHARA MARC OF LOVE JOE ALBERTI ROHARA ARABIANS

3 371 HEVERH JOHN POWER HENNESSEY ARABIAN LLC

4 269 BELLA VERSANTE FA DAVID STACHLER DAVID & JANE STACHLER

5 387 ROHARA DANIELLA JOHN RANNENBERG ROHARA ARABIANS

6 370 LUXEMERE MARKEZZA MICHAEL WILSON TODD ROBERSON
100 Arabian Halter Fillies - Yearlings

1 423 FALLING IN LOVE AGAIN ERIC WOLFE ROJO ARABIANS

2 392 ROHARA MARTINA JOHN RANNENBERG ROHARA ARABIANS LLC OR

ROYAL PALM EQUINE LLC

3 369 GIULIANA MICHAEL WILSON ROBIN R AND RICKI R DEANGELIS

4 413 ZAMA DP LAURIE ANN SALMI ANIBAL OR VASILIKI DELGADO
101 Arabian Halter Fillies - 2 Years Old

1 403 CARRIEANN AMES KEN SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER
102 Arabian Halter Fillies - Junior Championship

1 423 FALLING IN LOVE AGAIN ERIC WOLFE ROJO ARABIANS

2 429 LA VIOLETTA ERIC WOLFE JOHN & CARRIE TURNER

390 ROHARA MARC OF LOVE JOE ALBERTI ROHARA ARABIANS

103 Arabian Halter Mares - 3 & 4 Years Old

1 368 PAPASHA MICHAEL WILSON FRANK OR SARA CHISHOLM

2 402 PEARL OF MAGNUM GA KEN SCRIBNER KENNETH OR MARY SCRIBNER

3 270 WS TESSA DAVID STACHLER ROBERT BLAIR THACKERY
104 Arabian Halter Mares - S Years & Over

1 416 PALOMA DE JAMAAL MICHAEL WILSON MICHAEL WILSON

2 382 ADONIIS AMBER ROSE  JOE ALBERTI DOUGLAS CORP

3 428 MISS MAGNANIMOUS ERIC WOLFE ERIC WOLFE ARABIANS

EWA

105 Arabian Halter Mares - Championship

1 368 PAPASHA MICHAEL WILSON FRANK OR SARA CHISHOLM

2 416 PALOMA DE JAMAAL PERI TILGHMAN MICHAEL WILSON

3 382 ADONIIS AMBER ROSE  JOE ALBERTI DOUGLAS CORP
106 Arabian Halter Geldings - 2 Years & Under

1 384 GIANCARLO JPR JOHN RANNENBERG SEAN MAHER
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show

11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 427 CASANOVA GT

2 405 MK DIONYSIS

1 380 AWESOME ECHO AF

2 367 TF AFRIKHAN MAGIK

1 384 GIANCARLO JPR

2 427 CASANOVA GT

3 367 TF AFRIKHAN MAGIK
405 MK DIONYSIS

1 480 LE VIAN

2 391 ROHARA N IVORY

3 365 LRA CAVO

4 404 MK BACCHUS

1 426 MILLBROOK DH

2 364 AJ THEE LUCA

3 388 ROHARA EXTREM

JUSTICE

4 272 PLATINUM DA VINCI

5 279 LECHSTAZJAS ECLIPSE

1 418 SUNDANCE ODYSSEY

1 426 MILLBROOK DH

2 364 AJ THEE LUCA

3 480 LE VIAN

1 386 ROHARA ARIA

2 415 SIRPREMACY DP

1 385 IMMAR

12/03/2011 7:15 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

107 Arabian Halter Geldings - 3 & 4 Years Old

ERIC WOLFE
MARCY MUSCOLO

GARY TURNER
AMY FLEMING

108 Arabian Halter Geldings - 5 Year & Over

JOE ALBERTI
MICHAEL WILSON

BRANDY JOHNSON
CURTIS WESTLEY

109 Arabian Halter Geldings - Championship

JOHN RANNENBERG
ERIC WOLFE
MICHAEL WILSON
MARCY MUSCOLO

SEAN MAHER
GARY TURNER
CURTIS WESTLEY
AMY FLEMING

110 Arabian Halter Colts - Weanlings

ERIC WOLFE
JOE ALBERTI

MICHAEL WILSON
MARCY MUSCOLO

111 Arabian Halter Colts - Yearlings

ERIC WOLFE
MICHAEL WILSON
JOE ALBERTI

BRITTANY HOLMES
KRISTIE KROSLACK

ERIKA GILBERT
ROHARA ARABIANS OR IVORY
ARABIANS
LISA HOUCHINS
AMY FLEMING

TRACY WEBSTER
MANUEL DURINI

ROHARA ARABIANS LLC OR
ROYAL PALM EQUINE LLC
BETTY MORRIS
KRISTIE & KARISA KROSLACK

112 Arabian Halter Colts - 2 Years Old

MARCY MUSCOLO

MARCY MUSCOLO

113 Arabian Halter Colts - Junior Championship

ERIC WOLFE
MICHAEL WILSON
ERIC WOLFE

TRACY WEBSTER
MANUEL DURINI
ERIKA GILBERT

114 Arabian Halter Stallions - 3 & 4 Years Old

JOE ALBERTI
DIMITRI DELGADO

R KIRK LANDON REV TR
DIMITRI & VASILIKI DELGADO

115 Arabian Halter Stallions - 5 Years & Over

JOE ALBERTI

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show

11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 386 ROHARA ARIA

2 385 IMMAR

1 328 CREED SDA

2 341 S JUSTACSPRESIVE

1 305 MAVICA

2 326 PEACH FLAMBEY

1 352 RED STATUS SYMBOL
2 290 SKY MASTERSON

3 327 STAR AFIRE

4 448 WS TRUFFLES

5 319 TLOST MYSOCK

6 420 GOLD DUSTB

1 437 SHAKKAN

2 407 VEYRON

3 422 HEARTBREAKER PGN
4 433 MISTER IRRESISTIBLE
5 304 PASS THE MARTINI

6 412 NICHOLAS OF SOHO

12/03/2011 7:15 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Class Description

Shown By Owner
116 Arabian Halter Stallions - Championship
JOE ALBERTI R KIRK LANDON REV TR
JOE ALBERTI SANDY DAMATO & NEW VISION
FARM

117 HA Pleasure Driving - Open

No Entries

118 Arabian Show Hack - ATR Championship

LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH DR JASON OR LYRIC HERSH
ARNETTE DELEON ARNETTE DELEON

119 NSH Hunter Pleasure - Amateur - District Championship
SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

CASEY BLACK JEANNE BLACK

120 HA English Pleasure - Open Championship
No Entries
121 Walk-Trot Western Pleasure Equitation - 10 Yrs & Under Championship

No Entries

122 Walk-Trot Hunter Pleasure Equitation - 10 Yrs & Under Championship

SOPHIE KAUDERER ELIZABETH HODGE

MORGAN LONG DIANE F LAPHAM

HALEY GOOD SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
MADALYN TUCKER TAYLOR TUCKER

HAILEY WISE ROBIN FORD

LARA ROBERTS MICHAEL, ] WOMBLE

123 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Limit

MARJORIE BULONE MARIJORIE BULONE

ASHLEY PERRY LORI M COOPER

KRISTIN ROBERTS SUSAN DAVIDSON

TARYN SYLVIA CLARA OR LEONARD CAIN

GINA EDWARDS DANIELLE JOHNSON & ALIXANDRA
MITCHELL

ALESSA CRANER ALESSA CRANER

124 NSH Classic Country Pleasure - AOTR - District Championship

No Entries
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place

436
323
446
401
399

O N R S

332
325
324
326

AW N =

316
341
283
360
396

DB W=

1 314

—

444
2 367
3 414

1 287
2 336

—

325
2 326

Nbr Horse

PISTOL PETE SOA
LS ESPECIALADI
BALLISTIC BEY
CASANOVA GOLD
JOYS JULIETTE

WP VANUATU

IF AVALANCHE
MO BETTA
PEACH FLAMBEY

NIGHTLEI
S JUSTACSPRESIVE
TIGER EQ

CSP LAYLA

BR EXPRESS NOBILITY

BOGHAZI

MAGNUM ENCORE
TF AFRIKHAN MAGIK
TF SIR PRIZE

TOI TROUBLE
AFIRES NOBLEST

IF AVALANCHE
PEACH FLAMBEY

12/03/2011 7:15 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

125 Arabian Western Pleasure - ATR Championship

COLLEEN SMITH
MARIEL WRENCH

KIM A. BOLSER-AUMEN
ANGELA CREEL
ALIXANDRA MITCHELL

126 HA Hunter Pleasure - AATR

BRIDGET MIDDLETON
JEANNE BLACK

JODI TUPLER

CASEY BLACK

COLLEEN SMITH

TONI ROBINSON

KIM A. BOLSER-AUMEN
ANGELA CREEL

SUSAN LEE

SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
JEANNE BLACK
JODI TUPLER
JEANNE BLACK

127 TABS HA English Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship

No Entries

128 Arabian Country English Pleasure - AAOTR Championship

SAMANTHA BARBER
ARNETTE DELEON
DIANE F LAPHAM
JOY CARR

MARCI SEGER

SAMANTHA OR ASHLEY BARBER
ARNETTE DELEON

DIANE F LAPHAM

MARIJORIE JOY CARR

MARCI SEGER

129 AHA Saddle Seat Medal - 17 Years & Under

BRENNA HARPER

BRENNA HARPER

130 NSH Country Pleasure Driving - Open - District Championship

No Entries

131 Arabian Western Pleasure - Open Championship

DALE BROWN
PERI TILGHMAN
LAURIE ANN SALMI

AMY HEBERT
CURTIS WESTLEY
DIMITRI & BARBARA DELGADO

132 Arabian English Pleasure - ATR Championship

AVA LAPHAM
JENNIFFER BATE

DIANE F LAPHAM
JAMES OR LINDA NIEBRUGGE

133 HA Hunter Pleasure - AAOTR Championship

JEANNE BLACK
CASEY BLACK

JEANNE BLACK
JEANNE BLACK

134 NSH English Pleasure - Open - District Championship

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

135 HA Country English Pleasure - JOTR 17 Yrs & Under Championship
1 431 TANKISO NG ALEXANDRA PETRUZZELLI ALEXANDRA PETRUZZELLI

136 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JOTR 13 Yrs & Under Championship

1 430 WM J CONTRIBUTION SARAH JANE ROGERS JACKIE VIHLEN OR SARAH ROGERS

2 448 WS TRUFFLES TAYLOR TUCKER TAYLOR TUCKER

3 321 NF TRILEE JADE NELSON MICHELLE STUPANS AND JADE
NELSON

137 NSH Fine Harness - Open - District Championship

No Entries

138 Arabian Country English Pleasure - JOTR 17 Yrs & Under Championship
1 442 RING OF FIRE WB SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

139 Arabian English Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship

No Entries

140 HA Western Pleasure - Open Championship

447 HES BUCK NAKED DALE BROWN JENNIFER BROWN
2 315 BROOKS N DUN IHF LORI M COOPER KORINNE HARPER

—_

141 HA Country English Pleasure - AAOTR Championship

1 381 SAPUTIN ON THE RITZ ROBERT JANECKI ROBERT JANECKI
2 356 VIN DIESEL ANDREA HOLLAND ANDREA HOLLAND
3 395 LBF SMOOTH MOVE MARCI SEGER MARCI SEGER

142 HA Hunter Pleasure - Ladies & Gentlemen

332 WP VANUATU JENNIFER E PRICE SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
2 443 SPECIAL CAF KAMERON KICKLIGHTER CATHY PERRYMAN

—_

143 Arabian Western Pleasure - Select Rider

1 436 PISTOL PETE SOA COLLEEN SMITH COLLEEN SMITH
2 400 ECLIPSEE MW MARTA WASIAK MARTA WASIAK
3 323 LS ESPECIALADI MARIEL WRENCH TONI ROBINSON

144 HA Hunter Pleasure - JOTR Championship

1 305 MAVICA SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
2 308 DS STRIKE UP THE BAND CAMILLE MCCUTCHEON CAMILLE MCCUTCHEON
3 303 CAROLS PICASSO ELISABETH DICHIARA ELISABETH DICHIARA
4 312 POPULAR ROMANCE CAROLYN COOPER LORI M COOPER
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

145 Arabian Native Costume - ATR

1 317 VERY HUCK ASHLEY BARKETT MICHELE BARKETT
2 316 NIGHTLEI ASHLEY BARBER SAMANTHA OR ASHLEY BARBER

146 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - AATR Championship

1 358 BLUE MOON V MARIJORIE JOY CARR MARIJORIE JOY CARR
2 310 EXX RATED RENEE R. PELZMAN RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN
3 380 AWESOME ECHO AF BRANDY JOHNSON BRANDY JOHNSON
4 330 PROMISE THE MOON LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH LYRIC LEFKOWITZ HERSH
5 288 VERLADA W BRYCE LARAWAY CHERYL OR BRYCE LARAWAY
6 422 HEARTBREAKER PGN KRISTIN ROBERTS SUSAN DAVIDSON
7 290 SKY MASTERSON AVA LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM
8 450 MPA MIKASA SAMANTHA BARBER ALEXANDRA BLANKENSHIP
147 NSH Three-Gaited - Open - District Championship
1 481 TOI STAR CRF KAMERON KICKLIGHTER RENEE R. PELZMAN
148 HA Halter Fillies - Weanlings/Yearlings
1 424 AVA EL JAMAAL ERIC WOLFE MCLAMB V ARABIAN FARM
149 HA Halter Fillies - 2 Years Old
No Entries
150 HA Halter Fillies - Junior Championship
1 424 AVA EL JAMAAL ERIC WOLFE MCLAMB V ARABIAN FARM
151 HA Halter Mares - 3 & 4 Years Old
1 393 ROHARA HERMES JOE ALBERTI MARIKATE MATTHEWS
2 409 VERTUOSA JOHN POWER TONI ROBINSON
152 HA Halter Mares - S Years & Over
1 366 RA GIFT OF FIRE MICHAEL WILSON ROBERT & KAYREN JOST
2 301 LAST GOODBYE++++/  MARTHA MURDOCK MARTHA MURDOCK & HRH LLC
3 289 TW TWICE THE FAME THEL MARQUEZ MARTHA BARTON
153 HA Halter Mares - Championship
1 393 ROHARA HERMES JOE ALBERTI MARIKATE MATTHEWS
2 366 RA GIFT OF FIRE MICHAEL WILSON ROBERT & KAYREN JOST
3 409 VERTUOSA JOHN POWER TONI ROBINSON
154 HA Halter Colts & Geldings - Weanlings/Yearlings
1 425 SPOT ON SA ERIC WOLFE LISA LORING-POWELL
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Class Description

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

2 Years Old

Junior Championship
LISA LORING-POWELL

3 & 4 Years Old

ROHARA ARABIANS OR MADDY
WINER

5 Years & Over

MARTHA MURDOCK
COLE BREWER

Championship

ROHARA ARABIANS OR MADDY
WINER
MARTHA MURDOCK
COLE BREWER

160 HA Country English Pleasure - Open Championship

LINDA MUSSO
MARTHA MURDOCK
KRISTIN TURNER
ROBERT JANECKI

162 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship

JAMES OR LINDA NIEBRUGGE
FRANK OR SARA CHISHOLM

163 HA Show Hack - ATR Championship

BRENNA HARPER
KATHY MILAVIC
ARNETTE DELEON

164 HA Western Pleasure - AOTR Championship

Place Nbr Horse Shown By
155 HA Halter Geldings -
No Entries
156 HA Halter Geldings -
1 425 SPOT ON SA ERIC WOLFE
157 HA Halter Geldings -
1 389 ROHARA MARCS THE JOE ALBERTI
SPOT
158 HA Halter Geldings -
1 449 NEVER ENUFF MARTHA MURDOCK
2 421 BOSTON LEGAL TTF COLE BREWER
159 HA Halter Geldings -
1 389 ROHARA MARCS THE JOE ALBERTI
SPOT
2 449 NEVER ENUFF MARTHA MURDOCK
3 421 BOSTON LEGAL TTF COLE BREWER
1 408 NET WORTH LOA JOHN RANNENBERG
2 449 NEVER ENUFF MARTHA MURDOCK
3 313 BEY BERRIES N CREAM GINA PENGUE
4 381 SAPUTIN ON THE RITZ NADIA SWANE POEL
1 478 HAIL AFIRE ALIXANDRA MITCHELL
2 368 PA PASHA PERI TILGHMAN
1 314 BOGHAZI BRENNA HARPER
2 335 PRESIDIO DGL KATHY MILAVIC
3 342 ACTION TOI LOA ARNETTE DELEON
1 306 WR ISABELLA SYDNEY LANDERS
2 273 PARTY AT THE RITZ BARBARA APONTE
3 320 GOLD COUNTRY KERI SCHENTER
4 315 BROOKS N DUN IHF KORINNE HARPER

GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS

BARBARA APONTE
KERI SCHENTER
KORINNE HARPER

165 AHA Reining Seat Medal - 17 Yrs & Under

No Entries

12/03/2011 7:15 pm
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

166 HA Ladies Side Saddle - Open
1 353 HF ILLUSTRIOUS CHRISTY HIGMAN CLEMENTS NANCY MARSH

167 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JTR 13 Yrs & Under Championship

1 430 WM J CONTRIBUTION SARAH JANE ROGERS JACKIE VIHLEN OR SARAH ROGERS

2 448 WS TRUFFLES TAYLOR TUCKER TAYLOR TUCKER

3 321 NF TRILEE JADE NELSON MICHELLE STUPANS AND JADE
NELSON

168 Walk-Trot Country/English Equitation Championship

1 351 SF BLOND AMBITION ISABELLA PERRICONE MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE
2 432 LJR MATERIAL GIRL LUCIANA HERNANDEZ TESS MORENO/MARIE BARROW
3 350 MINNIEVAN VALENTINA PERRICONE MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE
4 397 SNOW DANCE BR HALLEY KERN JENNIFER KERN
5 291 LA ISLA BONITA MORGAN LONG MORGAN LONG

169 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JTR 14-17 Yrs Championship
1 372 HA SUNNDANCE SARA LOHBAUER RHONDA OR CARINA MILES
2 407 VEYRON ASHLEY PERRY LORI M COOPER

170 Arabian Pleasure Driving

No Entries

171 HA Western Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship
1 445 SHAMPAAIGN DALE BROWN SUSAN T LONG
2 409 VERTUOSA JOHN POWER TONI ROBINSON

172 Arabian Country English Pleasure - AATR Championship
1 316 NIGHTLEI SAMANTHA BARBER SAMANTHA OR ASHLEY BARBER
2 283 TIGER EQ DIANE F LAPHAM DIANE F LAPHAM

173 NSH Show Hack - Open - District Championship

No Entries

174 HA Hunter Pleasure - AATR Championship
1 332 WP VANUATU BRIDGET MIDDLETON SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC

175 HA Country English Pleasure - JTR 17 Yrs & Under Championship
1 431 TANKISO NG ALEXANDRA PETRUZZELLI ALEXANDRA PETRUZZELLI
2 313 BEY BERRIES N CREAM CAROLYN COOPER KRISTIN TURNER
3 314 BOGHAZI BRENNA HARPER BRENNA HARPER
4 417 KISSIN AFIRE EMILY DOUGLAS MARCY MUSCOLO
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 354
1 436

1 357
1 411
2 400
3 405
1 280
2 412

1 313
1 329
2 305
3 308
4 271
5 439
1 351
2 432
3 291
4 350
1 340

Horse

STARSTRUCK PR

PISTOL PETE SOA

GHAZIMOTO

MM VERDICT
ECLIPSEE MW
MK DIONYSIS

VINCENZO
NICHOLAS OF SOHO

(561) 784-4632

Class Description
Shown By Owner

176 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Open Championship
CHRISTY HIGMAN CLEMENTS GOLDEN SANDS ARABIANS, INC

177 Arabian Western Pleasure - JOTR Championship
COLLEEN SMITH COLLEEN SMITH

178 HA English Pleasure - ATR Championship
ANDREA HOLLAND ANDREA HOLLAND

179 Arabian Western Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship

JOHN POWER MINDY MILWEE
RICK GERVASIO MARTA WASIAK
MARCY MUSCOLO AMY FLEMING

180 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - JOTR 14-17 Years Championship

SARA LOHBAUER ROBIN FORD
ALESSA CRANER ALESSA CRANER

181 HA Mounted Native Costume - ATR Championship

BEY BERRIES N CREAM CAROLYN COOPER KRISTIN TURNER
182 HA Hunter Pleasure - JTR 17 Yrs & Under Championship
JUST FOOLIN AROUND SAVANNA BEALE PREMIER ARABIANS LLC
MAVICA SYDNEY LANDERS GWENDOLYN OR SYDNEY LANDERS
DS STRIKE UP THE BAND CAMILLE MCCUTCHEON CAMILLE MCCUTCHEON
VERSAGIO BRITTANY HOLMES BETTY MORRIS
SHEZA RISING STARR SYDNEE CROW ADEL TENNYSON
183 Walk-Trot Country/English Pleasure Championship
SF BLOND AMBITION ISABELLA PERRICONE MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE
LIR MATERIAL GIRL LUCIANA HERNANDEZ TESS MORENO/MARIE BARROW
LA ISLA BONITA MORGAN LONG MORGAN LONG
MINNIEVAN VALENTINA PERRICONE MALOU CORRIGAN-PERRICONE
184 Arabian Show Hack - Open Championship
HA DUTCH TREAT DWANE HANKINS TARRI OR DAVID BAUER

12/03/2011 7:15 pm
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185 NSH Country English Pleasure - ATR - District Championship

No Entries

186 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship

No Entries
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show

11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 380 AWESOME ECHO AF
2 280 VINCENZO

3 407 VEYRON

4 422 HEARTBREAKER PGN
5 437 SHAKKAN

6 450 MPA MIKASA

1 352 RED STATUS SYMBOL
2 327 STAR AFIRE

3 290 SKY MASTERSON

4 448 WS TRUFFLES

5 319 ILOST MYSOCK

6 420 GOLD DUSTB

1 440 HS CRYSTAL

2 363 BELLA EL BEY SF

3 443 SPECIAL CAF

1 317 VERY HUCK

2 316 NIGHTLEI

1 273 PARTY AT THE RITZ
2 306 WR ISABELLA

3 320 GOLD COUNTRY

4 315 BROOKS N DUN IHF
1 285 GAME ON

2 481 TOI STAR CRF

12/03/2011 7:15 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Owner

187 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Select Rider

BRANDY JOHNSON

ROBIN FORD

ASHLEY PERRY

KRISTIN ROBERTS
MARJORIE BULONE
ALEXANDRA BLANKENSHIP

BRANDY JOHNSON

ROBIN FORD

LORIM COOPER

SUSAN DAVIDSON
MARIJORIE BULONE
ALEXANDRA BLANKENSHIP

188 Walk-Trot 10 Years & Under Western/Hunter Pleasure Championship

SOPHIE KAUDERER
HALEY GOOD
MORGAN LONG
MADALYN TUCKER
HAILEY WISE
LARA ROBERTS

ELIZABETH HODGE
SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC
DIANE F LAPHAM
TAYLOR TUCKER
ROBIN FORD
MICHAEL, ] WOMBLE

189 HA Hunter Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship

ELIZABETH PIZZONIA
PERI TILGHMAN
KAMERON KICKLIGHTER

LINDA PIZZONIA
SHARON DAVIS
CATHY PERRYMAN

190 Arabian Mounted Native Costume - ATR Championship

ASHLEY BARKETT
ASHLEY BARBER

MICHELE BARKETT
SAMANTHA OR ASHLEY BARBER

191 HA Western Pleasure - AATR Championship

BARBARA APONTE
SYDNEY LANDERS

KERI SCHENTER
KORINNE HARPER

192 HA Park - Open

AVA LAPHAM
KAMERON KICKLIGHTER

192A SHA Females In-Hand

No Entries

192B SHA Males In-Hand

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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KERI SCHENTER
KORINNE HARPER

DIANE F LAPHAM
RENEE R. PELZMAN

Page 22 of 34

www.gaitkeeper.com
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Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 380
2 362
3 433
4 437
1 441
1 341
2 333
1 444
2 446
3 400
1 342
1 310
2 358
3 380
4 288
5 372
1 317
1 366
2 284
1 280

Horse

AWESOME ECHO AF
ROHARA EMIR

MISTER IRRESISTIBLE

SHAKKAN

HS ENERGIZED

S JUSTACSPRESIVE
DA TRIPOLLI

MAGNUM ENCORE
BALLISTIC BEY
ECLIPSEE MW

ACTION TOI LOA

EXX RATED

BLUE MOON V
AWESOME ECHO AF
VERLADA

HA SUNNDANCE

VERY HUCK

RA GIFT OF FIRE
MY CHAMINADE

VINCENZO

12/03/2011 7:15 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Class Description

Shown By Owner
193 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Open Championship
NADIA SWANE POEL BRANDY JOHNSON
PERI TILGHMAN JOGE ARCE-LARA
TARYN SYLVIA CLARA OR LEONARD CAIN
LESLIE ELLEN COX MARIJORIE BULONE

194 HA Country English Pleasure - AATR Championship
ADEL TENNYSON LINDA PIZZONIA

195 Arabian Country English Pleasure - JTR 17 Yrs & Under Championship

HOLLY RICKOLT ARNETTE DELEON
SAVANNA BEALE SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC

196 Arabian Western Pleasure - AAOTR Championship

AMY HEBERT AMY HEBERT
KIM A. BOLSER-AUMEN KIM A. BOLSER-AUMEN
MARTA WASIAK MARTA WASIAK

197 NSH/UPHA Challenge Cup - 17 Years & Under - District Championship

No Entries

198 HA Show Hack - Open Championship
DWANE HANKINS ARNETTE DELEON

199 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - AAOTR Championship
RENEE R. PELZMAN RENEE R. & MORGAN PELZMAN

MARIJORIE JOY CARR MARIJORIE JOY CARR
BRANDY JOHNSON BRANDY JOHNSON

W BRYCE LARAWAY CHERYL OR BRYCE LARAWAY
CARINA MILES RHONDA OR CARINA MILES

200 Arabian Mounted Native Costume - Open Championship
ASHLEY BARKETT MICHELE BARKETT

201 HA Country English Pleasure - Junior Horse Championship
PERI TILGHMAN ROBERT & KAYREN JOST
THEL MARQUEZ DIANE F LAPHAM

202 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle - Open
SARA LOHBAUER ROBIN FORD

203 HA Mounted Native Costume - Open Championship

No Entries
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Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 332
1 347
2 349
3 376
4 345
5 346
6 344

343
1 378
2 346
3 375
4 345
1 378
2 294
1 377
2 347
3 346
4 311
5 349

Horse

WP VANUATU

SW AW-WIL

BIV CRYSTAL DAHL
LADRON DEL NOCHE
ROHARA GUERLAIN
VALINTINO

AM DREAM COTE
HG BELLA NOTTE

AL-MARAH SILVER
CHARM

VALINTINO
AL-MARAH SOPHIE
ROHARA GUERLAIN

AL-MARAH SILVER
CHARM
POLLIANNAH

KHEMOS CENTAURI
SW AW-WIL
VALINTINO
SERAPH TANYA
BIV CRYSTAL DAHL

12/03/2011 7:15 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Sally Dunn - Secretary

(561) 784-4632

Class Description

Shown By Owner

204 NSH Country Pleasure - ATD - District Championship

No Entries

205 HA Hunter Pleasure - Open Championship
JENNIFER E PRICE SILVER STAR ARABIANS LLC

206 Arabian English Pleasure - Open Championship
No Entries

301 A/HA/AA USDF Introductory Level Test A Open

Judge: Janice Conlon

AUSTIN ANDERSON KENNETH B ALLEN

SKYE SMITH ALLISON SMITH

MORGAN BOYERS KIMBERLY NELSON

JORDAN FUTCH KENNETH B ALLEN

PAMELA DENTON DENISE E OR KELSEY M HARRELL
JACOB SCARBOROUGH KENNETH B ALLEN

KAILEY WINEBARGER KENNETH B ALLEN

302 A/HA/AA USDF Introductory Level Test C Open

Judge: Janice Conlon

KIMBERLY NELSON MARK MILLER

LEAH ANDERSON DENISE E OR KELSEY M HARRELL
KIMBERLY NELSON MARK MILLER

JORDAN FUTCH KENNETH B ALLEN

303 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 1 Novice Horse

Judge: Janice Conlon

KEELEY CLARK

CYNTHIA MCPHERSON

MARK MILLER

DIANE F LAPHAM

304 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 1 JTR

Judge: Janice Conlon

KEELEY CLARK
JORDAN FUTCH
LEAH ANDERSON
ISABELA ESPAILLAT

KAILEY WINEBARGER

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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KENNETH B ALLEN

DENISE E OR KELSEY M HARRELL
ROBIN FORD/SARAH LOHBAUER
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Class Listing

Sally Dunn - Secretary

(561) 784-4632

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
305 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 1 ATR
Judge: Janice Conlon
1 292 MSU DRAKKAR SUSAN L LONG .NEAL FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
2 296 RAGS TO RUBIES SOLITA BAPTISTE MARTINE DONLAN
3 311 SERAPH TANYA ISABELA ESPAILLAT ROBIN FORD/SARAH LOHBAUER
4 300 CS AFIREFLI KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
306 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 1 Open
Judge: Janice Conlon
1 302 INDEPEN+++/ MARTHA MURDOCK JAMES HAY
2 301 LAST GOODBYE++++/  MARTHA MURDOCK MARTHA MURDOCK & HRH LLC
3 278 BEN BENARA+ ASHLEY WHITE ASHLEY WHITE
4 277 HG BEAU BASK AFIRE =~ ASHLEY WHITE CLEMENT & KENNETH ALLEN
5 346 VALINTINO JESSICA GARBER DENISE E OR KELSEY M HARRELL
307 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 2 JTR
Judge: Janice Conlon
1 407 VEYRON ASHLEY PERRY LORIM COOPER
2 311 SERAPH TANYA ISABELA ESPAILLAT ROBIN FORD/SARAH LOHBAUER
308 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 2 ATR
Judge: Janice Conlon
1 292 MSU DRAKKAR SUSAN L LONG .NEAL FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
309 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 2 Open
Judge: Janice Conlon
1 277 HG BEAU BASK AFIRE =~ ASHLEY WHITE CLEMENT & KENNETH ALLEN
310 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 1 JTR
No Entries
311 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 1 ATR
Judge: Janice Conlon
1 299 VMA KHAHPUR KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
KHOPI+++/
312 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 1 Open
Judge: Janice Conlon
1 293 PRETTY BOY BAMBINO CYNTHIA MCPHERSON DENISE BAUTISTA
2 278 BEN BENARA+ ASHLEY WHITE ASHLEY WHITE
3 347 SW AW-WIL TASIA HABBERSHAW KENNETH B ALLEN

12/03/2011 7:15 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

313 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 2 JTR
No Entries
314 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 2 ATR

No Entries

315 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 2 Open

No Entries

316 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 1 ATR

No Entries

317 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 1 Open

Judge: Janice Conlon
1 373 AL-MARAH GALEN KIMBERLY NELSON MARK MILLER

318 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 2 ATR

Judge: Janice Conlon

1 299 VMA KHAHPUR KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
KHOPI+++/

319 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 2 Open

No Entries

320 A/HA/AA USEF Third Level Test 1 Open

Judge: Janice Conlon
1 374 AM CLEMS DREAM KEELEY CLARK MARK MILLER

321 A/HA/AA USEF Third Level Test 2 Open
No Entries
322 A/HA/AA USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Open

No Entries

323 A/HA/AA USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Open

No Entries
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
11910 Suellen Circle Wellington, FL 33414 (561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

324 A/HA/AA USDF Introductory Level Test B Open

Judge: Janice Conlon

1 347 SW AW-WIL AUSTIN ANDERSON KENNETH B ALLEN
2 346 VALINTINO PAMELA DENTON DENISE E OR KELSEY M HARRELL
3 345 ROHARA GUERLAIN TASIA HABBERSHAW KENNETH B ALLEN
3 376 LADRON DEL NOCHE MORGAN BOYERS KIMBERLY NELSON
5 349 BIV CRYSTAL DAHL SKYE SMITH ALLISON SMITH
6 344 AM DREAM COTE JACOB SCARBOROUGH KENNETH B ALLEN
343 HG BELLA NOTTE KAILEY WINEBARGER KENNETH B ALLEN
325 A/HA/AA USDF Introductory Test Of Choice Open - A
Judge: Janice Conlon
2 376 LADRON DEL NOCHE MORGAN BOYERS KIMBERLY NELSON
325A A/HA/AA USDF Introductory Test Of Choice Open - C
Judge: Janice Conlon
1 378 AL-MARAH SILVER KEELEY CLARK MARK MILLER
CHARM
3 375 AL-MARAH SOPHIE KIMBERLY NELSON MARK MILLER
326 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Of Choice JTR - Test 1
Judge: Janice Conlon
1 311 SERAPH TANYA ISABELA ESPAILLAT ROBIN FORD/SARAH LOHBAUER
3 348 KOIJI ABBEY BOERGER KENNETH B ALLEN
326A A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Of Choice JTR - Test 2
Judge: Janice Conlon
2 349 BIV CRYSTAL DAHL KAILEY WINEBARGER ALLISON SMITH
274 FAN THE FLAME JULIA CANADY DEBORAH WRIGHT HOUGHTON
327 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Of Choice ATR - Test 1
Judge: Janice Conlon
1 292 MSU DRAKKAR SUSAN L LONG .NEAL FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
327A A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Of Choice ATR - Test 2
Judge: Janice Conlon
2 311 SERAPH TANYA ISABELA ESPAILLAT ROBIN FORD/SARAH LOHBAUER
327B A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Of Choice ATR - Test 3
Judge: Janice Conlon
3 274 FAN THE FLAME JULIA CANADY DEBORAH WRIGHT HOUGHTON
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

4 294 POLLIANNAH
375 AL-MARAH SOPHIE

1 293
2 301
3 302

277

PRETTY BOY BAMBINO
LAST GOODBYE++++//
INDEPEN+++//

HG BEAU BASK AFIRE

5 278 BEN BENARA+

377
407
346
348

KHEMOS CENTAURI
VEYRON
VALINTINO

KOJI

AW N~

1 300 CS AFIREFLI

—_

293
378

PRETTY BOY BAMBINO
AL-MARAH SILVER
CHARM

INDEPEN-+++//

LAST GOODBYE++++//
BEN BENARA+

SW AW-WIL

HG BEAU BASK AFIRE
AL-MARAH SOPHIE

[\

302
301
278
347
277
375

AN N kAW

1 271 VERSAGIO

12/03/2011 7:15 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Class Description

Shown By Owner

328 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Of Choice Open - Test 1

Judge: Janice Conlon

CYNTHIA MCPHERSON
KIMBERLY NELSON

DIANE F LAPHAM
MARK MILLER

328A A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Of Choice Open - Test 1

Judge: Janice Conlon

CYNTHIA MCPHERSON DENISE BAUTISTA

MARTHA MURDOCK MARTHA MURDOCK & HRH LLC
MARTHA MURDOCK JAMES HAY

ASHLEY WHITE CLEMENT & KENNETH ALLEN

328B A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Of Choice Open - Test 1

Judge: Janice Conlon

ASHLEY WHITE ASHLEY WHITE

329 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 3 JTR Championship

Judge: Janice Conlon

KEELEY CLARK KEELEY CLARK

ASHLEY PERRY LORI M COOPER

JESSICA GARBER DENISE E OR KELSEY M HARRELL
ABBEY BOERGER KENNETH B ALLEN

330 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 3 ATR Championship

Judge: Janice Conlon

KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES

331 A/HA/AA USEF Training Level Test 3 Open Championship

Judge: Janice Conlon

CYNTHIA MCPHERSON DENISE BAUTISTA

KEELEY CLARK MARK MILLER

MARTHA MURDOCK JAMES HAY

MARTHA MURDOCK MARTHA MURDOCK & HRH LLC
ASHLEY WHITE ASHLEY WHITE

TASIA HABBERSHAW KENNETH B ALLEN

ASHLEY WHITE CLEMENT & KENNETH ALLEN
KIMBERLY NELSON MARK MILLER

332 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test Of Choice JTR - Test 3

Judge: Janice Conlon

BRITTANY HOLMES BETTY MORRIS
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 271 VERSAGIO

1 299 VMA KHAHPUR
KHOPI+++/

2 377 KHEMOS CENTAURI

1 377 KHEMOS CENTAURI

1 299 VMA KHAHPUR
KHOPI+++/

1 374 AM CLEMS DREAM

1 374 AM CLEMS DREAM

12/03/2011 7:15 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Sally Dunn - Secretary

(561) 784-4632

Class Description
Shown By Owner

333 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test Of Choice ATR

No Entries

334 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test Of Choice Open

No Entries

335 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 3 JTR Championship

Judge: Janice Conlon
BRITTANY HOLMES BETTY MORRIS

336 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 3 ATR Championship

Judge: Janice Conlon
KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES

KEELEY CLARK KEELEY CLARK

337 A/HA/AA USEF First Level Test 3 Open Championship

Judge: Janice Conlon
KEELEY CLARK KEELEY CLARK

338 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test Of Choice ATR

No Entries

339 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test Of Choice Open

No Entries

340 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 3 ATR Championship

Judge: Janice Conlon
KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES

341 A/HA/AA USEF Second Level Test 3 Open Championship

No Entries

342 A/HA/AA USEF Third Level Test Of Choice Open - Test 1

Judge: Janice Conlon
KEELEY CLARK MARK MILLER

343 A/HA/AA USEF Third Level Test 3 Open Championship

Judge: Janice Conlon
KEELEY CLARK MARK MILLER
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Sally Dunn - Secretary
(561) 784-4632

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
344 A/HA/AA USEF Fourth Level Test Of Choice Open
No Entries
345 A/HA/AA USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Open Championship
No Entries
600 Arabian SH Show Hack JTR
1 412 NICHOLAS OF SOHO ALESSA CRANER ALESSA CRANER
601 HA/AA SH Under Saddle - Open
1 301 LAST GOODBYE++++/  MARTHA MURDOCK MARTHA MURDOCK & HRH LLC
602 Arabian SH Under Saddle - ATR
1 407 VEYRON ASHLEY PERRY LORIM COOPER
2 379 AM POWER LEADER KEELEY CLARK BAZY TANKERSLEY
3 437 SHAKKAN MARIJORIE BULONE MARJORIE BULONE
4 311 SERAPH TANYA ISABELA ESPAILLAT ROBIN FORD/SARAH LOHBAUER
5 304 PASS THE MARTINI GINA EDWARDS DANIELLE JOHNSON & ALIXANDRA
MITCHELL
603 HA/AA SH Show Hack JTR
No Entries
604 Arabian SH Show Hack ATR
1 422 HEARTBREAKER PGN KRISTIN ROBERTS SUSAN DAVIDSON

605 HA/AA SH Under Saddle Jr Horse

1 271 VERSAGIO BRITTANY HOLMES BETTY MORRIS
2 295 ROHARA VENETIAN SHAWNA FRENCH BAPTISTE SOLITA OR SHAWNA
FRENCH
606 HA/AA SH Show Hack ATR
No Entries
607 Arabian SH Under Saddle - Open
1 299 VMA KHAHPUR KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
KHOPI+++/
2 302 INDEPEN-+++// MARTHA MURDOCK JAMES HAY
3 277 HG BEAU BASK AFIRE ~ ASHLEY WHITE CLEMENT & KENNETH ALLEN
607A Arabian SH Show Hack Championship
1 299 VMA KHAHPUR KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
KHOPI+++/
2 422 HEARTBREAKER PGN KRISTIN ROBERTS SUSAN DAVIDSON

12/03/2011 7:15 pm
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42nd Annual AHAF Thanksgiving Show Sally Dunn - Secretary
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

608 HA/AA SH Under Saddle - JTR

1 271 VERSAGIO BRITTANY HOLMES BETTY MORRIS

2 295 ROHARA VENETIAN SHAWNA FRENCH BAPTISTE SOLITA OR SHAWNA
FRENCH

3 303 CAROLS PICASSO ELISABETH DICHIARA ELISABETH DICHIARA

609 Arabian SH Show Hack - ATR 40 & Over

No Entries

610 Arabian SH In Hand Colts 2 & Under

1 298 CL MASTER KHOPI MICHAEL BROWN CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES
2 418 SUNDANCE ODYSSEY MARCY MUSCOLO MARCY MUSCOLO
3 279 LECHSTAZJAS ECLIPSE  KRISTIE KROSLACK KRISTIE & KARISA KROSLACK

610A HA/AA SH Under Saddle Championship - Open

301 LAST GOODBYE++++/  MARTHA MURDOCK MARTHA MURDOCK & HRH LLC
2 271 VERSAGIO BRITTANY HOLMES BETTY MORRIS

Ju—

610B Arabian SH Show Hack Championship - JTR

No Entries

611 Arabian SH In Hand Stallions 3 Yrs & Over

1 302 INDEPEN-+++// MARTHA MURDOCK JAMES HAY
2 378 AL-MARAH SILVER KIMBERLY NELSON MARK MILLER
CHARM

612 Arabian SH In Hand Stallions 2 & Over ATH

1 302 INDEPEN+++// KRISTEN PETZOLD JAMES HAY
2 418 SUNDANCE ODYSSEY EMILY DOUGLAS MARCY MUSCOLO
3 378 AL-MARAH SILVER KEELEY CLARK MARK MILLER
CHARM
4 298 CL MASTER KHOPI KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES

613 Arabian SH In Hand Geldings 2 & Under

No Entries

614 Arabian SH In Hand Geldings 3 & Over

1 435 PSYCLONES HUCK LISA LORING-POWELL CLAUDIA HOHN
2 304 PASS THE MARTINI MCKENZIE JOHNSON DANIELLE JOHNSON & ALIXANDRA
MITCHELL
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

615 Arabian SH In Hand Geldings 2 & Over ATH

1 435 PSYCLONES HUCK CLAUDIA HOHN CLAUDIA HOHN

2 379 AM POWER LEADER KEELEY CLARK BAZY TANKERSLEY

3 304 PASS THE MARTINI MCKENZIE JOHNSON DANIELLE JOHNSON & ALIXANDRA
MITCHELL

616 Arabian SH In Hand Fillies 2 & Under

No Entries
617 Arabian SH In Hand Mares 3 & Over
1 375 AL-MARAH SOPHIE KIMBERLY NELSON MARK MILLER

618 Arabian SH IN Hand Mares 2 & Over ATH

No Entries

619 HA/AA SH Under Saddle ATR

1 326 PEACH FLAMBEY CASEY BLACK JEANNE BLACK
2 300 CS AFIREFLI KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES

620 HA/AA SH Show Hack - Open

No Entries

621 Arabian SH Under Saddle - JTR

1 379 AM POWER LEADER KEELEY CLARK BAZY TANKERSLEY
2 407 VEYRON ASHLEY PERRY LORIM COOPER
3 311 SERAPH TANYA ISABELA ESPAILLAT ROBIN FORD/SARAH LOHBAUER
4 412 NICHOLAS OF SOHO ALESSA CRANER ALESSA CRANER
622 Arabian SH Show Hack - Open
No Entries
623 HA/AA SH Under Saddle 40 & Over ATR
1 325 IF AVALANCHE JEANNE BLACK JEANNE BLACK
2 296 RAGS TO RUBIES SOLITA BAPTISTE MARTINE DONLAN
624 Arabian SH Under Saddle - Jr Horse
1 433 MISTER IRRESISTIBLE TARYN SYLVIA CLARA OR LEONARD CAIN
625 Arabian SH Under Saddle 40 & Over - ATR
1 437 SHAKKAN MARIJORIE BULONE MARJORIE BULONE
626 HA/AA SH Show Hack 40 & Over - ATR
No Entries
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 303 CAROLS PICASSO

1 295 ROHARA VENETIAN
2 303 CAROLS PICASSO

—_

377 KHEMOS CENTAURI
2 376 LADRON DEL NOCHE

1 438 CC BATHSHEBA AMEER

1 300 CS AFIREFLI

1 301 LAST GOODBYE++++//

—_

438 CC BATHSHEBA AMEER
2 301 LAST GOODBYE++++/

1 375 AL-MARAH SOPHIE

12/03/2011 7:15 pm
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Class Description
Shown By Owner

627 HA/AA SH In Hand Colts 2 & Under
No Entries
628 HA/AA SH In Hand Stallions 3 Yrs & Over

No Entries

629 HA/AA SH In Hand Stallions 2 & Over ATH
No Entries

630 HA/AA SH In Hand Geldings 2 Yrs & Under
No Entries

630A HA/AA SH Show Hack Championship

No Entries

631 HA/AA SH In Hand Geldings 3 & Over

ELISABETH DICHIARA ELISABETH DICHIARA

632 HA/AA SH In Hand Geldings - ATH

SHAWNA FRENCH BAPTISTE SOLITA OR SHAWNA
FRENCH
ELISABETH DICHIARA ELISABETH DICHIARA

633 HA/AA SH In Hand Geldings 2 & Over ATH
KEELEY CLARK KEELEY CLARK
MORGAN BOYERS KIMBERLY NELSON
634 HA/AA SH In Hand Fillies 2 & Under
LISA LORING-POWELL CATHERINE COOPER

634A HA/AA SH Under Saddle Championship
KRISTEN PETZOLD CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES

635 HA/AA SH In Hand Mares - 3 & Over
MARTHA MURDOCK MARTHA MURDOCK & HRH LLC

636 HA/AA SH In Hand Mares - 2 & Over ATH

Judge: Janice Conlon

CATHERINE COOPER CATHERINE COOPER
ETHAN SCOTT KREHL MARTHA MURDOCK & HRH LLC

638X Arabian SH Champion & Reserve
KIMBERLY NELSON MARK MILLER
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 302 INDEPEN+++//
2 298 CL MASTER KHOPI

—_

435 PSYCLONES HUCK
2 379 AM POWER LEADER

—_

301 LAST GOODBYE++++//
2 438 CC BATHSHEBA AMEER

—_

377 KHEMOS CENTAURI
2 295 ROHARA VENETIAN

12/03/2011 7:15 pm
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Class Description

Shown By Owner
639X Arabian SH Stallions Champion & Reserve
MARTHA MURDOCK JAMES HAY
MICHAEL BROWN CENTERLINE SPORT HORSES

640X Arabian SH Geldings Champion & Reserve

LISA LORING-POWELL CLAUDIA HOHN
KEELEY CLARK BAZY TANKERSLEY

641X HA/AA SH Mares Champion & Reserve

MARTHA MURDOCK MARTHA MURDOCK & HRH LLC
LISA LORING-POWELL CATHERINE COOPER

642X HA/AA SH Stallions Champion & Reserve

No Entries

643X HA/AA SH Geldings Champion & Reserve

KEELEY CLARK KEELEY CLARK
SHAWNA FRENCH BAPTISTE SOLITA OR SHAWNA
FRENCH
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